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STERITLOUTGE

MITTEN IM LEBEN

Tea speciaLities

Premium leaf tea from carefully selected
ingredients in a pyramid bag

Bio Darjeeling

Bio Sencha Green Tea
Bio Fruit Tea

Bio Herbal Tea

Bio Camomile

Julius Meinl

inDia CAFFE

Arabica and Indian Robusta with dark roasting

Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Café Latte
Americano

Hot Chocolate with whipped cream
Matching:

Applestrudel “Viennese Style” with whipped cream
“Sachertorte”: chocolate cake with whipped cream

€ 3,20
€ 3,20
€ 3,20
€ 3,20
€ 3,20

€ 3,170
€ 3,90
€ 3,90
€4,10
€ 3,70

€ 3,80

€ 4,70
€ 4,60

Mon aLcoHoOLIic BEVERAGES

Freshly squeezed orange juice 021
Pago apple, orange, black currant 031
Pago juices with soda 05/
Pago Mango with soda Bottle 0,2 |
Pago Mango with soda Bottle 0,5 |
Coca-Cola, Fanta, Sprite, Spezi 031

051

Bottle 0,33 1
Bottle 0,75 |
Fentimans Tonic, Ginger Ale, Bitter Lemon Bottle 0,2 |
Red Bull Original or Sugarfree 0,25 |
Grander Wasser Glass 0,51
Carafe 11

Romerquelle still or sparkling

SPARKLING
Spritzer white
Spritzer sweet
Spritz Aperol
Hugo
Stibitzer Cider apple or apple-pear Bottle 0,33 |
Prosecco Glass 0,11
Bottle 0,75 |
Stern Rosé Sparkling Glass 0,11

Bottle 0,75 |

Veuve Cliquot Champagner Bottle 0,75 |

BEERE FROM SALZBURG

Exclusive at Sternbrau:
Our own Sternbier 031
Beer-Aperitif (Sternbier, Campari, lemon slice) 021

Bottle 0,33 1

Original Die Wei3e

€ 4,30
€ 3,60
€ 3,90
€ 3,70
€ 4,30
€ 3,60
€ 4,50
€ 3,40
€4,90
€4,20
€ 4,60
€ 0,80
€ 1,60

€3,70
€ 3,80
€ 4,50
€590
€ 4,40
€ 4,20
€ 29,90
€ 4,20
€ 29,90
€117,-

€ 3,80
€ 5,50

€ 3,90

BEERE FROM AVUstRiA

Gosser Marzen 031
GOsser Naturradler 031
Edelweil Hofbrau 031

Gosser Naturgold (non-alcoholic) Bottle 0,33 |

WHITE wineE

Sternwein Grianer Veltliner DAC
Weingut Leo Miiller,
Kremstal

Glass 0,1/
Bottle 0,75 |

Gemischter Satz ,Stierwoscha” Bio

Weingut Alexander Zéller, Glass 0,11
Kremstal Bottle 0,75
Chardonnay Bio

Weingut Andreas Gsellmann, Glass 0,11

Neusiedlersee Bottle 0,75 |

ReED winE

Sternwein Cuvée

Zweigelt, Blaufrankisch, Merlot
Weingut Heribert Bayer,
Mittelburgenland

Glass 0,11
Bottle 0,75 |

Zweigelt Classic

Weingut Philipp Grassl, Glass 0,11

Carnuntum Bottle 0,75 |
Big John

Weingut Scheiblhofer, Glass 0,11
Neusiedlersee Bottle 0,75 1

€ 3,70
€ 3,60
€ 3,70

€ 3,80

€ 3,90
€ 25,20

€ 4,00
€ 25,70

€ 4,10
€ 26,60

€ 4,10
€ 26,40

€ 4,00
€ 25,70

€ 5,30
€ 34,50




SALZBURGER - TAPAS

created by Michael Pratter

“Vitello steirisch”
Medium roasted veal

with sour cream, pumpkin seed oil and runner beans

€ 5,20

Creamy sheep farmer cheese

with grilled vegetables, pesto and olive-bread

€ 5,40

First Course Taras

“Pratters Brettljause”:
Cold pickled salmon trout

with lemon oats, a sour cream roll and beer radish

€ 5,60

Seasonal soup

€ 2,60

Main cCOVRSE Taras

Chef Michael Pratters favorite dish:
Veal lights
in creamy sauce with bread dumpling

€5,10

Deep fried slices of sausage
with potato-cucumber-salad

€ 4,40

Roast pork
with cabbage pasta

€ 5,90

Salzburger Nockerl:
Egg soufflé with raspberry sauce

€5,10

From traditional cuisine:
Deep fried beignets
with vanilla sauce

€ 5,20

SWEET taras & CHEESE

Homemade “mini bratwurst”
served with mashed potatoes
and creamy Sauerkraut

€5,10

Trout from the root brew
with fresh horseradish and potatoes

€ 6,90

Raviolis filled
with pumpkin and brown butter

€6,10

Small Austrian cheese dumpling
with Sauerkraut

€ 4,80

Sweets from chocolate
and banana

€ 5,80

Cheese:
Selection of cheese
with pumpkin chutney

€ 5,90

BREAKFAST

daily from 9-11:30 am
Including 1 tea or coffee of your choice

Classic breakfast Morning morsel
Freshly squeezed orange juice, soft-boiled 1roll,
eqq, roll, butter, jam, honey butter, jam
€ 9,90 € 7,60

Stern-Vital breakfast

Freshly squeezed orange juice, homemade granola,
sheep farmer cheese, smoked salmon, roll, butter, jam, honey

€ 14,80

Lounge-Frihstick

Glass of Prosecco, freshly squeezed orange juice, yoghurt with fruits,
soft-boiled eqq, ham, salami, cheese, roll, butter, jam, honey

€ 19,10

Homemade Granola € 4,80
Fresh fruit salad € 4,90
Yoghurt with fruits € 4,90
Ham & Eggs € 6,50
Bacon & Eggs € 6,40
Scrambled eggs

with pumpkin seed oil € 4,90
1 soft-boiled egg € 1,40
1 fried eqg € 1,60
Plate of smoked salmon €7,10
Plate of ham, cheese or salami € 6,90
Plate of Italian ham € 6,90
Sheep farmer cheese € 3,80
Portion butter € 1,00
Portion jam or honey € 1,20
Roll € 0,90
Croissant € 1,90
Portion of brown bread €0,70

Tapas bread € 1,10



